SPECIFICATION SHEET
M
u
ltifu
n
ctio
n
W

Recyclable product15
Epson America, Inc. is a SmartWay® Transport Partner16
Ordering Information
WorkForce Pro WF-C8690    	 C11CG68201
Optional 500-sheet paper cassette  	 C12C932611
Optional cabinet    	 C12C932891
Optional authentication device table  	 C12C932921
Maintenance box    	 T671400
Optional retractable output tray        	 C12C934171
† Black and color print speeds are measured in accordance with ISO/IEC 24734. Actual print times will vary based on factors including system configuration, software, and page complexity. For more
information, visit www.epson.com/printspeed | † † Maximum print speeds are measured with text patterns in Draft Mode on plain paper. Actual print times will vary based on factors including system
configuration, software, and page complexity. | † † † Black and color copy speeds are determined in accordance with ISO/IEC 29183. Actual copy times will vary based on factors including system configuration
and page complexity. For more information, visit www.epson.com/copyspeed | 1 Not all media types are supported for PCL printing. | 2 Based on printing costs with the WF-C8190 and WF-C8690 printers